
RESULTADO DESAFIO DA SEREIA 2026
OC1 MASC

LIVRE N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 9 MAURÍCIO OLIVEIRA 01:13:40 YCB

2º 7 PAULO LEMOS 01:15:22 KIRYMURÊ

3º 8 LUCAS ANDRADE 01:16:01 KIRYMURÊ

4º 10 ALAN SANTOS FREIRE 01:26:47 IMUÁ VIDA LEVE

5º 6 SÉRGIO BONATO 01:27:51 KIRYMURÊ

 40+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1° 11 DANIEL ANDRADE 01:14:35 KIRYMURÊ

2° 12 ALEX SOBREIRA 01:22:59 ÁRIES VA´A/CB PADDLE

50+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 14 RODRIGO NOVA 01:16:47 YCB

2º 15 LUCIANO CARVALHO 01:18:08 YCB

3º 13 DAVE MACKNIGHT 01:37:39 MPS

4º 50 FÁBIO FARIAS 01:50:13 AWEN VA´A

60+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 16 PEDRO AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA 01:33:53 AWEN VA´A

2º 17 CLODOALDO OTERO 02:05:47 SEM EQUIPE

OVER ALL Nº                       ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 9 MAURÍCIO OLIVEIRA 01:13:40 YCB

2º 11 DANIEL ANDRADE 01:14:35 KIRYMURÊ

3º 7 PAULO LEMOS 01:15:22 KIRYMURÊ

4º 8 LUCAS ANDRADE 01:16:01 KIRYMURÊ

5º 14 RODRIGO NOVA 01:16:47 YCB

6º 15 LUCIANO CARVALHO 01:18:08 YCB

7º 12 ALEX SOBREIRA 01:22:59 ÁRIES VA´A / CB PADDLE

8º 10 ALAN SANTOS FREIRE 01:26:47 IMUÁ VIDA LEVE

9º 6 SÉRGIO BONATTO 01:27:51 KIRYMURÊ

10º 16 PEDRO AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA 01:33:53 AWEN VA´A

11º 13 DAVE MACKNIGHT 01:37:39 MPS

12º 50 FÁBIO FARIAS 01:50:13 AWEN VA´A

13º 17 CLODOALDO OTERO 02:05:47 SEM EQUIPE

OC1 FEM
LIVRE Nº                     ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE

1º 18 IZABELA LUZ 01:35:41 YCB

50+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 19 JOSEILDES  DANTAS 02:20:29 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM

          60+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 21 VÂNIA DANTAS 01:46:49 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM

2º 20 VERA BEDIN 02:18:56 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM

OVER ALL Nº                     ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 18 IZABELA LUZ 01:35:41 YCB

2º 21 VÂNIA DANTAS 01:46:49 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM

3º 20 VERA BEDIN 02:18:56 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM

4º 19 JOSEILDES  DANTAS 02:20:29 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM



V1 MASC
40+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 22 LUIZ FERNANDO CASTRO 01:28:44 OHANA

50+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 23 JONATAN SANTOS 01:26:10 YCB

OVER ALL Nº                     ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 23 JONATAN SANTOS 01:26:10 YCB

2º 22 LUIZ FERNANDO CASTRO 01:28:44 OHANA

V1 FEM
40+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 24 CLARISSA BAHIA 01:37:38 KIRYMURÊ

OC6 MISTA N° ATLETAS TEMPO 
1º 5 OHANA 01:17:55

MAIARA LOPES
THACILLA MARTINS
FABIANA AMARAL

DIEGO DANTAS
BRIAN BRUCE

WILLIAN FONSECA
2° 1 kAMUI VA'A 1 01:20:14

MALU SANTANNA
TAINAN GARCIA

MARIA GABRIELA SENA
HUGO ADORNO

MARCUS VINÍCIUS VALADÃO
WESLEY FERREIRA

3° 4 KIRYMURÊ 01:21:05
JACQUELINE SABACK
CLÁUDIA RODRIGUES
HEATHER BONATTO
ALEXANDRE NUNES

AMILTON RIZZI
RAONI PINTO

4° 3 KAMUI VA'A 3 01:24:37
ALEXSANDRA ARAÚJO

DÉBORA MAIA
FRANCISCA PRISCILA ALVES

DEIVISON RIBEIRO
KAIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS RIBEIRO DA SILVA

5° 2 KAMUI VA'A 2 01:27:28
CAROLINA MAGALHÃES

CAROLINA BOESEL SCHERER
ALINE LOMELINO

MARCELO NONATO
ÍGOR TORRES

CARLOS AUGUSTO SANTOS



SURFSKI MASC
LIVRE N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE

1º 25 WASHINGTON IGOR 01:05:23 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM

2º 26 JOÃO HENRIQUE 01:07:57 GALERIA VIVÁ

40+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
             1º 27 LUIZ AUGUSTO SANTOS 01:16:02 YCB

2º 30 JOÃO PAULO TOURINHO 01:22:47 YCB
3º 29 GUILHERME COSTA 01:23:38 INDÚSTRIAS BECKER

DNS 28 GUILHERME MACEDO -------------- YCB

50+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 31 RONALDO RUBEIZ 01:15:10 GALERIA VIVÁ 

60+ N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1° 33 ANTÔNIO SABACKÃO 01:31:08 KIRYMURÊ

2º 32 EDUARDO BITTENCOURT 01:31:26 Sem clube

OVER ALL Nº ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE
1º 25 WASHINGTON IGOR 01:05:23 IGOR CRUZ ESCOLA DE CANOAGEM

2º 26 JOÃO HENRIQUE 01:07:57 GALERIA VIVÁ
3º 31 RONALDO RUBEIZ 01:15:10 GALERIA VIVÁ
4º 27 LUIZ AUGUSTO SANTOS 01:16:02 YCB
5º 30 JOÃO PAULO TOURINHO 01:22:47 YCB
6º 29 GUILHERME COSTA 01:23:38 INDÚSTRIAS BECKER
7º 33 ANTONIO SABACKÃO 01:31:08 KIRYMURÊ
8º 32 EDUARDO BITTENCOURT 01:31:26 SEM EQUIPE

DNS 28 GHILHERME MACEDO ------------- YCB

PADDLEBOARD 
GERAL N° ATLETA TEMPO CLUBE

1° 37 JADER ANDRADE 01:29:58 SALVAMAR

2° 38 ANDRÉA TULIPANO 01:39:17 SEM EQUIPE
3° 35 RICARDO FRÓES 01:39:50 SALVAMAR
4° 36 LUCAS MASCARENHAS 02:10:31 SEM EQUIPE


